INDEX OF ITEMS FOR PLANNING COMMITTEE — 22 June 2017

Minutes of last Planning Committee Meeting

Deferred Items

Minutes of any Working Party Meetings

Deferred Items

Def Item 1
Pg1-72

Def Item 2
Pg 73 -111

Part 2

2.1
Pg 112 - 117

2.2
Pg 118 — 123

2.3
Pg 124 - 130

24
Pg 131 -137

25
Pg 138 — 165

2.6
Pg 166 — 181

2.7
Pg 182 - 185

2.8
Pg 186 — 196

2.9
Pg 197 — 206

2.10
Pg 207 — 236

2.11
Pg 237 — 284

Part 3

3.1
Pg 285 - 289

3.2
Pg 290 — 296

3.3
Pg 297 — 318

16/501266/FULL

16/508117/0UT

15/500669/FULL

17/501399/FULL

16/505355/FULL

SW/14/0530

16/505356/FULL

16/508678/FULL

17/500965/FULL

17/500525/FULL

17/500325/FULL

16/506644/REM

16/507689/0UT

17/502452/FULL

15/505069/FULL

17/500313/0UT

NEWINGTON

MINSTER

MINSTER

MINSTER

MINSTER

MINSTER

MINSTER

BORDEN

RODMERSHAM

NEWINGTON

SITTINGBOURNE

FAVERSHAM

TEYNHAM

SITTINGBOURNE

MINSTER

DUNKIRK

99 High Street and Land to the North
of High Street

The Slips, Scocles Road

Land at Greyhound Road

Ramblin Rose, Greyhound Road

Ivygate, Greyhound Road

The Barn Yard, Land Adjoining

Blackthorne Lodge

The Three Palms, Greyhound Road

The Willows, Munsgore Lane

The Paddock, Highsted Valley

Cromac, Callaways Lane

55 Murston Road

land opposite Greenways, Brogdale

Road

Land between Frognal Lane and
Orchard View, Lower Road

8 Park Avenue

Sheerness Holiday Park, Halfway
Road

Land north of Canterbury Road



Part 5
Index
Pg 319- 320

5.1 16/507131/FULL
Pg 321 - 323

5.2 16/503292/FULL
Pg 324 - 327

5.3 16/507410/FULL
Pg 328 — 332

5.4
Pg 333 -335

FAVERSHAM

LEYSDOWN

MINSTER

FAVERSHAM

Land rear of 30 Preston Park

Harts Holiday Park, Leysdown Road

Land south of 30 Seaside Avenue

Land south-east of 1-3 Wells Way



