## INDEX OF ITEMS FOR PLANNING COMMITTEE - 22 June 2017

- Minutes of last Planning Committee Meeting
- Deferred Items
- Minutes of any Working Party Meetings

## **Deferred Items**

Def Item 1 Pg 1 – 72	16/501266/FULL	NEWINGTON	99 High Street and Land to the North of High Street
Def Item 2 Pg 73 – 111	16/508117/OUT	MINSTER	The Slips, Scocles Road
Part 2			
2.1 Pg 112 – 117	15/500669/FULL	MINSTER	Land at Greyhound Road
2.2 Pg 118 – 123	17/501399/FULL	MINSTER	Ramblin Rose, Greyhound Road
2.3 Pg 124 – 130	16/505355/FULL	MINSTER	Ivygate, Greyhound Road
2.4 Pg 131 – 137	SW/14/0530	MINSTER	The Barn Yard, Land Adjoining Blackthorne Lodge
2.5 Pg 138 – 165	16/505356/FULL	MINSTER	The Three Palms, Greyhound Road
2.6 Pg 166 – 181	16/508678/FULL	BORDEN	The Willows, Munsgore Lane
2.7 Pg 182 – 185	17/500965/FULL	RODMERSHAM	The Paddock, Highsted Valley
2.8 Pg 186 – 196	17/500525/FULL	NEWINGTON	Cromac, Callaways Lane
2.9 Pg 197 – 206	17/500325/FULL	SITTINGBOURNE	55 Murston Road
2.10 Pg 207 – 236	16/506644/REM	FAVERSHAM	land opposite Greenways, Brogdale Road
2.11 Pg 237 – 284	16/507689/OUT	TEYNHAM	Land between Frognal Lane and Orchard View, Lower Road
Part 3			
3.1 Pg 285 – 289	17/502452/FULL	SITTINGBOURNE	8 Park Avenue
3.2 Pg 290 – 296	15/505069/FULL	MINSTER	Sheerness Holiday Park, Halfway Road
3.3 Pg 297 – 318	17/500313/OUT	DUNKIRK	Land north of Canterbury Road

<u>Part 5</u> Index Pg 319– 320			
5.1 Pg 321 – 323	16/507131/FULL	FAVERSHAM	Land rear of 30 Preston Park
5.2 Pg 324 – 327	16/503292/FULL	LEYSDOWN	Harts Holiday Park, Leysdown Road
5.3 Pg 328 – 332	16/507410/FULL	MINSTER	Land south of 30 Seaside Avenue
5.4 Pg 333 – 335		FAVERSHAM	Land south-east of 1-3 Wells Way